Carlington
Community

Association

Draft AGENDA - Carlington Community Assoc Annual Meeting. May 7/19

7:00 pm
7.01 pm
7.02 pm
7:03 pm
7:13 pm
7:20 pm
7:35 pm
7:40 pm
7:45 pm
7:50 pm
8:20 pm
8:25 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
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Welcome and Quorum

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes - May 23, 2018 annual general meeting
President ‘s Report - Charity Bartlett

Development Update - Robert Brinker

Finance and CCA Funding for Projects - David Hoey

Election Process - Nelson Coyle

Nominations Committee; Call for Nominations - Nelson Coyle
Candidate Introductions

Constable Dawn Neilly

Election results

Councillor Riley Brockington

Other business

Adjournment



