

Draft AGENDA - Carlington Community Assoc Annual Meeting. May 7/19

1.	7:00 pm	Welcome and Quorum
2.	7.01 pm	Approval of Agenda
3.	7.02 pm	Approval of Minutes - May 23, 2018 annual general meeting
4.	7:03 pm	President 's Report - Charity Bartlett
5.	7:13 pm	Development Update - Robert Brinker
6.	7:20 pm	Finance and CCA Funding for Projects - David Hoey
7 .	7:35 pm	Election Process - Nelson Coyle
8.	7:40 pm	Nominations Committee; Call for Nominations - Nelson Coyle
9.	7:45 pm	Candidate Introductions
10.	7:50 pm	Constable Dawn Neilly
11 .	8:20 pm	Election results
12.	8:25 pm	Councillor Riley Brockington
13.	8:45 pm	Other business
14.	9:00 pm	Adjournment